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CLOUDY 29-33.
ARTICHOKES ABOUT STEADY CA

cm 36> 12.00 CHILE cm 30i 15.00 48i
10.00.

ASPARAGUS ABOUT STEADY
CHILE 12-lbcit bchd 12s Ige few 35.00
NEW ZEALAND 11-lbcit Ige ord cond
10.00.

BEANS ABOUT STEADY FL vsrious
bu containers Round Green type
16.00- mos 18.00 handpicked
19.00- mos 20.00.

BEETS ABOUT STEADY NJ topped
bubktfew 10.00TXcit bchd 12s 6-6.50FL
cit bchd 12s 8.00 MEXICO cm bchd 12s
6.00.

BROCCOLI ABOUT STEADY CAcm
bchd 14s 9.00-10.00 mos 10.00few 11.00
18s 9.00-10.00 TX cm bchd 14s
9.00-10.00.

BRUSSEL SPROUTS CA 25-lb cm
17.00-18.00.

CABBAGE ABOUT STEADY 1-3/4
bucm & crt med green unless otherwise
stated GA 7-7.50 FL 7.0017 C Savoy type
8.00.

CARROTS ABOUT STEADY 48-1 lb

Markets'
film bags in film sacks CA med-Ige
8.00- mot 9.00 WA med-lge
7.50-8.0050-lb sacks loose jumboCA 6.00
WA 5.00-6.00 CANADA 5.00 bchd 24s
CA 10.00miniature type CA cm bchd 24s
12.00.

CAULIFLOWER ABOUT STEADY
CA ctn film wrpd 9s 7.00-8.00 12s
8.00- mot 10.00one lot 12.00FL cm
film wrpd 16t 6.00-7.00.

CELERY ABOUT STEADY CA cm 2
doz 10.00-12.00 tome high at 13.00 ord
cond 7.00-8.00 2-1/2 doz 11.00-12.00fair
cond 9.00-10.00 ord cond 7.00-8.00 3 doz
8.00-9.50 mos 9.00 few high as 11.00 4
doz 8.00 Hearts 18sfilm bags B.OOFL cms
3 doz 7.50-8.00.

CHINESE CABBAGE ABOUT
STEADY FL celery cit 9.00 Nappa 9.00
CA 50-lb cm Nappa 11.00-12.00 Bok
Choy 12.00.

CORN SUPPLIES INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE.

CUCUMBERS ABOUT STEADY
1-1/9 buctns waxed medium unless other-

wise statedFL 14.00-16.00fair qual 12.00
Ige 10.00 MEXICO lugs Long Seedless
type film wipd 12s 9.00- 10.00.

DAIKON CA 40-lb cm 10.00-ll.flo.
EGGPLANT ABOUT STEADY FL

1-1/9 bucm med ind wipd 12.00-14.00

Real Pood

DK 125
Outstanding yield
potential of high
quality forage
Multiple pest
resistance (MPR)
including resistance
to Verticillium wilt
and anthracnose
Excellent winter-
hardiness

For Real Cattle

DEKALB-PFIZER
GENETICS

Earning Our Way
On More

Of Your Acres.

mot 12.00fair qual 6.00-10.00.
ENDIVE ABOUT STEADY FL 1-1/9

bucrt 6.00-7.00 CA ctn 24i 10.50 BEL-
GIUM 10-lb ctn Willoof type 16.00.

ESCAROLE ABOUT STEADY FL
1-1/9 bucrt 6.00-7.00 mos 6.50-7.00 CA
cm 24i 10.50.

GARLIC per lb CA 30-lb cmWhite col-
ossal 1.40-1.50 super jumbo 1.30 exjbo
1.15-1.20 jbo 1.06-1.10.

GREENS ABOUT STEADY crt
approximately 1-1/2 bu bchd unless other-
wise staled GA Mustard, Turnip Tops &

Rape 7.00 Kale & Collards 6.50 TX Col-
lards & Kale 7.00 NC Collards 6-6.50
Kale 6.00 CA Kale 7.00-8.00 Red 13.00
Swiss Chard 10.00AZ 20-lb cm Ise Broc-
coli Rabe one label 16.00MEXICO 20-lb
cm Broccoli Rabe 10.00.

LEEKS CA SLIGHTLY LOWER, FL
STEADY FL crt bchd 12s 14.00 CA cm
bchd 12s 10.00-11.00 mos 11.00.

LETTUCE ICEBERG LOWER cm 24s
unless otherwise stated AZ 5.00-7.00 mos
6.00- one label high as 8.00 fair cond
3.00- film wipd 6.00-7.00 mos 7.00
ord cond 4.00 18s & 30s 5.00-6.00 CA
7.00 some Iwrone label 8.00 some incl fair
qual 5.00- 7.00 mos 7.00 film wrpd 7.50
NM fair qual 5.00-6.00 fair cond 4.00
ROMAINE ABOUT STEADY CA 24s cm
9.00- mos 9.00fair qual8.00 few Iwr
ord cond 3.00-5.00 crt 10.00-11.50AZ cm
24s 10.00FL cm 24s 6.00-8.00 BIG BOS-
TON CA an 24s 6.00-8.00 mos 7.50 FL
an 24s 7.00-8.00 8188 FL cm 24s
7.00- LEAF CA cm 24s incl Red
6.00- mos 7.00 AZ cm 24s incl Red
7.50 FL ctn 24s 6.00-7.00.

MUSHROOMS STEADY PA 4-qt bkt
med-lge 5-5.50 sml-med 4.25-4.50 few
4.00 10-lb cm med 9.25- 9.75 exlge
11.50-12.00packages 10-12 oz 9.25-9.75
3-lb ctn Shiitake 18.00 fair qual
13.00-14.00.

OKRA TOO FEWSALES TO QUOTE.
ONIONS-GREEN ABOUT STEADY

TX cm bchd 24s mcd-lge bulb 12.00
MEXICO cm bchd 48s 5.00-6.00 mos 6.00
occ 7.00.

PARSLEY SLIGHTLY HIGHER bchd
5 doz Curly unless otherwise stated FL crt
10.00-12.00cm 9.00 Plain 12.00TX cm
12.00Plain 12.00 CA cm 8.50-9.00.

PEAS-GREEN MEXICO bucrt 22.00.
PEAS-SOUTHERN NO SUPPLIES.
PEAS-SUGAR SLIGHTLY LOWER

10-lb cm per lb GUATEMALA 1.50-1.80
mos 16.00.

PEPPERS ABOUT STEADY 1-1/9
buerts & ems Calif Wonder type Green
unless otherwise staledFL cxlge 7.00-8.00
mot 8.00 Ige 6.00-8.00 mot 6.00-7.00med
5.00- Mixed Red med 5.00 Red Ige
20.00- med 15.00-18.00sml fair qual
10.00 Cuba- nelle med 10.00 Longhots
12.00- TX Ige 7.00 med 6.00 sml
5.00 Red Ige 18.00-20.00 sml fair qua!
10.00- CA Red med ord cond 4.00.

RADISHES FL HIGHER. MEXICO
LOWER FL cm Red 30-6 oz film bags
3.50-4.00 mos 4.00 14-1 lb film bags 4.25
MEXICO cmRed bchd 24s 4.00-6.50 48s
10.50.

RUTABAGAS CANADA 50-lb ctn
CD#l waxed med 6.00-7.00.

SPINACH ABOUT STEADY Savoy
typeFL 1-1/4 bucrt clpd 9.00 MEXICO cm
bchd 24s 9.00-10.00Rat type CA ctn bchd
24s 9.50-11.00 fair appear 7.00-8.00.

SQUASH HIGHER R, 1/2 buctn Zuc-
chini sml-med 16.00 some 18.00 med
12.00-14.00 ord cond 8.00 1-1/9 buctn

med-lge 30.00-35.00 MEXICO 1/2 buctn
Zucchini sml-med fair cond 10.00-12.00.

SWEET POTATOES ABOUT
STEADY NC 40-lb ctn Jewel type US#l
cured 16.00fair appear 14.00 NJ 40-lb ctn
Jewel type cured 15.00 1/2 buctn Red &

FREE!
Doanc’s

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 16, 1989-Al5

White Jeney 10.00,
TOMATOES ABOUT STEADY 25-lb

ctn Pink to Light Red US Combine- tion
Grade or betterunlesi otherwise atatedFL
Sx6s 18.00-19.00 mos 18.00 few higher
6x6s 14.00-16.00 mos 14.00 Red
12.00- 6x7s some incl Red
8.00- mos 9.00-10.00 Vineripesx6s
13.00- REPACKED LOCALLY FL
sx6s 16.50 6x6s 13.50 6x7s 11.00CHER-
RY TYPE flat 12-1 pi trays SUPPLIES
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE PLUM
TYPE FL 20-lb ctn 9.00 fair cond
6.00-

Philly Potato
& Onion
Dec. 13, 1989

CLOUDY 29-33.
ONIONS-DRY STEADY 50-lb sacks

US#l or generally good quality and condi-
tion Yellow new crop unless otherwise
statedCO collosalfew 950 jumbo 750-800
mos 800 While jumbo 14.00-16.00 2S-lb
sacks Red jumbo 10.00-11.00 med
500-600 ID-OR Spanish Hybrid type jum-
bo 700-800 White jumbo 14.00NY Globe
type medium SOO-600 sml-med 400-500
20-2 lb mesh sacks 600 25-Ib sack Red
Urge 900 CANADA CD#l 24-2 lb mesh
sacks 700.

POTATOES STEADY 50-lb sacks
US#l size A washed or brushed unless
other- wise stated Round Whites LI 6-650
mos 600 large 700-725 mos 700 ME
550-600 fair qual 350 large 700 Round
Reds MN/ND 900-10.00 fair cond 850 size
B 11.00-13.00Russets 50-lb carton count
unless otherwise stated ID 70s
15.00-15.50 mos 15.00 80s 14.00-15.50

mostly 15.00 90s 13.00-14.00some 14.50
100 s 11.50-13.00 mos 12.00-13.00 120s
12.00 10-5 lb film bags non size A
900-10.00 WI Noricotah 80s 12.00-12.50
90s 11.00-11.50 100 s 10.00 120 s 9-950
CO Burbank 80s 10.50 90s 950 100 s 900
CANADA CD#l New Brunswick Notko-
tah & Bel Rus 70-80 s 11.00-11.50 90s
11.00 100 s 950-10.00 baled 10-5 lb film

bags non size A 650-700.

Green Dragon
Livestock Sales ftp)
Location; Ephrata RD 4.
mile N. on North State St.,
Ephrata.

co*s COWS

SALE EVERY FRIDAY
Lots of good Northern Feeder
& Stockers. Slaughter Cows

- Bull Steer, Veal-lamb.
11:00 A.M.-Beef Sale 200-300 each week.

1:00 P.M.-Dairy Sale.
7:00 P.M.-Small Animal Sale.

For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals
on farm or at our barn or other market
information call: Office 717-733-2444,
Home 717-838-4318.

WALTER H. RISSER, Proprietor
All out of state and new buyers must have
cash or certified check or current letter of

from bank.

NOW THROUGH
DECEMBER 31, 1989

Guide to Buying
\ Farm Computer

It won’t cost you a dime to see if a
computer is for you. Join the growing
number of farmers who have found a
computer and good software to be a
valuable asset. There's no obligation.

Act today!

Fast recovery after
cutting
Displays superior
yields in Penn State
research trials

See Your Local DeKalb
Dealer For More
Information On

Penn State
Results &

DeKalb Alfalfas

For your free booklet, call us:

Herita
Computer Solutions

Annvillc, PA
Call (717) 838-1685 or-


